
SP #1 - 1PM THU JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

David Kabler Toro 1 M BSD-M 19 2 18 7 19 2 Master Elite 1

Chris Valdes Happy 3 M BSD-M 19 2 18 7 19 2 Master Elite 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann3 F BL 17 6 16 8 17 6 Master 1

David Kabler Storm 4 M BSD-M 16 2 17 6 17 6 Master 2

Alan West Kona 5 M AS 15 15 10 15 10 Senior Elite 1

Joey Howard Cheyenne 2 F SL 15 6 14 3 15 6 Senior Elite 2

Dean Lake Glow 6 F GR 12 6 15 6 15 6 Senior Elite 3

Debbie Jones Maggie 8 F GR 15 4 13 6 15 4 Senior 1

Ed Deberry Mojo 8 F CBR/x 15 13 5 15 Senior 2

Justin Tucker Tesla F DSD 14 2 13 14 2 Senior 3

Ev Agin Cam 3 M BL 14 12 4 14 Junior Elite 1

Lani Anderson Bullet 4 F ACD 14 12 4 14 Junior Elite 1

James Morton Sarabeth 1 F BL 12 5 13 13 Junior Elite 3

Penelope Whitman Pippa 3 F ACD/CORG10 2 13 13 Junior Elite 4

Tian Griffith Cedric 7m M GR 11 7 12 10 12 10 Junior Elite 5

Ali Pancoast Indy 4 F CL 12 6 12 4 12 6 Junior Elite 6

Joey Howard Dozer 7 M BL 12 6 9 12 6 Junior Elite 7

Debbie Jones Tucker 8 M GR 11 6 5 11 Junior 1

Liz Kabler Pearl 10 F GR 9 4 10 2 10 2 Junior 2

Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR 10 2 9 10 2 Junior 3

Kala Roberts Sirius 2 M GSD 8 6 9 8 9 8 Novice 1

Tian Griffith Luna 6 F BC 9 6 9 5 9 6 Novice 2

Peggi Stahr Petey 1 M GR 6 2 4 6 6 2 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 3PM THU JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Valdes Happy 3 M BSD-M 22 6 18 2 22 6 Ultimate Elite 1

David Kabler Storm 4 M BSD-M 19 2 17 19 2 Master Elite 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann3 F BL 19 15 6 19 Master Elite 2

Jharase WinterbottomMoro 4 F BH 19 15 6 19 Master Elite 2

Joey Howard Cheyenne 2 F SL 17 6 16 17 6 Master 1

Alan West Kona 5 M AS 16 10 16 10 Senior Elite 1

David Kabler Toro 1 M BSD-M 15 16 16 Senior Elite 2

Debbie Jones Maggie 8 F GR 13 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 1

Joey Howard Dozer 7 M BL 14 10 13 2 14 10 Senior 2

Tian Griffith Cedric 7m M GR 12 14 10 14 10 Senior 3

Justin Tucker Tesla F DSD 10 2 14 6 14 6 Senior 4

Lani Anderson Bullet 4 F ACD 13 10 10 4 13 10 Junior Elite 1

James Morton Sarabeth 1 F BL 10 8 13 13 Junior Elite 2

Ali Pancoast Indy 4 F CL 10 4 13 13 Junior Elite 3

Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR 11 8 4 11 Junior 1

Liz Kabler Pearl 10 F GR 10 4 9 6 10 4 Junior 2

Penelope Whitman Pippa 3 F ACD/CORG8 4 8 4 8 4 Novice 1

Kala Roberts Sirius 2 M GSD 7 6 8 8 Novice 2

Gertrude Stompkin Daisy 3 F BL 7 9 7 10 7 10 Novice 3

Debbie Jones Tucker 8 M GR 7 6 7 6 Novice 4

Peggi Stahr Petey 1 M GR 3 2 6 4 6 4 Novice 5

Tian Griffith Luna 6 F BC 5 5 6 5 6 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 5PM THU JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Valdes Happy 3 M BSD-M 22 4 19 6 22 4 Ultimate Elite 1

David Kabler Storm 4 M BSD-M 10 6 19 6 19 6 Master Elite 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann3 F BL 17 18 5 18 5 Master 1

Joey Howard Cheyenne 2 F SL 18 4 16 9 18 4 Master 2

Jharase WinterbottomMoro 4 F BH 15 10 18 4 18 4 Master 3

Alan West Kona 5 M AS 17 8 18 18 Master 4

Debbie Jones Maggie 8 F GR 17 10 15 17 10 Master 5

David Kabler Toro 1 M BSD-M 17 4 15 10 17 4 Master 6

Joey Howard Dozer 7 M BL 14 16 6 16 6 Senior Elite 1

Justin Tucker Tesla F DSD 15 2 14 6 15 2 Senior 1

Lani Anderson Bullet 4 F ACD 14 10 13 14 10 Senior 2

Ali Pancoast Indy 4 F CL 12 6 14 2 14 2 Senior 3

Tian Griffith Cedric 7m M GR 12 2 14 14 Junior Elite 1

James Morton Sarabeth 1 F BL 11 6 12 12 Junior 1

Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR 11 9 10 4 11 9 Junior 2

Liz Kabler Pearl 10 F GR 10 4 9 6 10 4 Junior 3

Kala Roberts Sirius 2 M GSD 7 6 10 4 10 4 Junior 4

Matthew Moore Louie 5 M BL 7 10 9 9 Novice 1

Gertrude Stompkin Daisy 3 F BL 8 4 8 6 8 6 Novice 2

Abigail Moore Sulley 4 M YL 6 2 8 8 Novice 3

Peggi Stahr Petey 1 M GR 6 10 6 2 6 10 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



BUBBLE AFTER: ASHEVILLE 4TH
SP #3 - 5PM SHORT DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST FT IN

SH
O

R
T 

D
IV

IS
IO

N

Chris Valdes Happy 3 M BSD-M Horse Shoe NC 22 6 Ultimate Elite 1

David Kabler Storm 4 M BSD-M Candler NC 19 6 Master Elite 1

David Kabler Toro 1 M BSD-M Candler NC 19 2 Master Elite 2

James Morton Scarlett Ann 3 F BL Harlem GA 19 Master Elite 3

Jharase WinterbottomMoro 4 F BH Asheville SC 19 Master Elite 4

Joey Howard Cheyenne 2 F SL Candler NC 18 4 Master 1

Alan West Kona 5 M AS Asheville NC 18 Master 2

Debbie Jones Maggie 8 F GR Mars Hill NC 17 10 Master 3

Joey Howard Dozer 7 M BL Candler NC 16 6 Senior Elite 1

Dean Lake Glow 6 F GR Greenville SC 15 6 Senior Elite 2

Justin Tucker Tesla F DSD Waynesville NC 15 2 Senior 1

Ed Deberry Mojo 8 F CBR/x Asheville NC 15 Senior 2

Tian Griffith Cedric 7m M GR Leicester NC 14 10 Senior 3

Lani Anderson Bullet 4 F ACD Asheville NC 14 10 Senior 3

Ali Pancoast Indy 4 F CL Fletcher NC 14 2 Senior 5

Ev Agin Cam 3 M BL Asheville NC 14 Junior Elite 1

James Morton Sarabeth 1 F BL Harlem GA 13 Junior Elite 2

Penelope Whitman Pippa 3 F ACD/CORGAsheville NC 13 Junior Elite 3

Peggi Stahr Augie 7 M GR North AugustaSC 11 9 Junior 1

Debbie Jones Tucker 8 M GR Mars Hill NC 11 Junior 2

Liz Kabler Pearl 10 F GR Candler NC 10 4 Junior 3

Kala Roberts Sirius 2 M GSD Travelers RestSC 10 4 Junior 4

Tian Griffith Luna 6 F BC Leicester NC 9 6 Novice 1

Matthew Moore Louie 5 M BL Raleigh NC 9 Novice 2

Gertrude Stompkin Daisy 3 F BL Asheville SC 8 6 Novice 3

Abigail Moore Sulley 4 M YL Raleigh NC 8 Novice 4

Peggi Stahr Petey 1 M GR North AugustaSC 6 10 Novice 5

BEST JUMP


